December-2023

Generate time 2024-02-28 23:38:28 (BST)

Electrical Engineering's Home

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 3,113.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 68.50
Meal Charge 45.45
Total Mea Cost 3,113.00
Total Deposit 3,225.00
Total Other Cost 0.00
Reserve 112.00
Memebers Summary
Name Meal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Asaduzzaman Shawon 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Mohosinul Islam 16.50 749.85 1,468.00 0.00 749.85 718.15
Muniruzzaman 15.50 704.40 745.00 0.00 704.40 40.60
Rownok 16.50 749.85 442.00 0.00 749.85 -307.85
Sabbir Hossain 20.00 908.91 570.00 0.00 908.91 -338.91
Members
Name Join date

Asaduzzaman Shawon 2023-09-03



Mohosinul Islam

Muniruzzaman

Rownok

Sabbir Hossain

2023-08-26

2023-08-25

2023-09-06

2023-08-25

Name

Sabbir Hossain

Muniruzzaman

Mohosinul 1slam

Rownok

Total

Amount

570

745

1468

442

3225

Name

Mohosinul 1slam

Mohosinul 1slam

Mohosinul 1slam

Mohosinul Islam

Rownok

Muniruzzaman

Sabbir Hossain

Sabbir Hossain

Mohosinul Islam

Mohosinul Islam

Muniruzzaman

Mohosinul 1slam

Sabbir Hossain

Sabbir Hossain

Date

2023-12-11

2023-12-11

2023-12-09

2023-12-08

2023-12-08

2023-12-07

2023-12-07

2023-12-07

2023-12-05

2023-12-05

2023-12-05

2023-12-04

2023-12-02

2023-12-01

Product

shak
|ast bazar

piagj,morich

dim

cicinga

Alu- 1kg, dim- 4 nos

Rice-5kg

bajar

Amount

30

458

120

170

300

100

300

210

465

285



Muniruzzaman 2023-12-01 7? 360

Total 3113

Name Date Product Amount

Total 0

2023-12-11
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Sabbir Hossain 0 15 2
Mohosinul Islam 0 1 1
2023-12-10
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Sabbir Hossain 0 1 0.5
Rownok 0 1 0.5
Muniruzzaman 0 1 0.5
Mohosinul Islam 0 1 0.5
2023-12-09
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Sabbir Hossain 0 1 1
Rownok 0 1 1
Muniruzzaman 0 1 0
Mohosinul Islam 0 1 1
2023-12-08
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Sabbir Hossain 0 1 0.5
Rownok 0 1 0.5

Muniruzzaman 0 1 0.5



Mohosinul Islam

Name

Sabbir Hossain

Rownok

Muniruzzaman

Mohosinul Islam

Name

Sabbir Hossain

Rownok

Muniruzzaman

Mohosinul Islam

Name

Sabbir Hossain

Rownok

Muniruzzaman

Mohosinul Islam

Name

Sabbir Hossain

Rownok

Muniruzzaman

Mohosinul Islam

Name

Sabbir Hossain

Rownok

Muniruzzaman

2023-12-07

Breakfast

0

2023-12-06

Breakfast

0

2023-12-05

Breakfast

0

2023-12-04
Breakfast

0

2023-12-03

Breakfast
0

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

05

Dinner

05

05

05

0.5

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Mohosinul Islam

Name

Sabbir Hossain

Rownok

Muniruzzaman

Mohosinul Islam

Name

Sabbir Hossain

Rownok

Muniruzzaman

2023-12-02

Breakfast

0

2023-12-01

Breakfast
0

0

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner



